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FLI6613 

FT4948 

FLI6620 

FT4927 

FLI6413

FT4803 

Filters

Engine Oil Filters

Lamborghini 
Engine Oil Filter To Suit
1706, 1556, 1506

Lamborghini 
Engine Oil Filter To Suit
774-80, R754, R854, R754dt, 
R854dt, R654, R654dt

Lamborghini  Hydraulic Filter 
To Suit
1706, 1506, 854, 1106  956-100, 1306, 956
955, 754, 660

Same/Lamborg.Outer 
Air Filter for 
1506, 1356, 1556, 1706

Air Filter Same & Lamborgini Outer, 
NH75/85/95 Digger & 555/655 Digger

Air Filters

Cab Air Filters

Hydraulic Filters

Same/Lamborg.Inner Air Filt

53844
Cab Air Filter Hurlimann XA606 XA607 XA655 
XA657 XA658 XF75  
OE Ref: 000994232

53842
Cab Air Filter Dust Hurlimann XA606 XA607 XA655 XA656 
XA657 XA658 XF75 Lamborghini 660 Plus 775 Plus 880 Plus 
990 Plus R674 R674.5 
OE Ref: 000994242

136mm
760mm

73mm

136mm

760mm

73mm
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Clutch R1106-1106Dt, R1156-1156Dt, R1256-1256Dt

Clutch, Transmission & PTO

2438

2438

2435

2433

2434

2434

Lamborghini R1106-DT/1156-
DT/1256-DT/1556-DT

Lamborghini R1106-DT/1156-
DT/1256-DT/1556-DT

Lamborghini 14” 
i R1106-DT/R1156-DT/R1256-DT 
Organic

Lamborghini 14” 
 R1106-DT/R1156-DT/R1256-DT

Lamborghini 14” 
 R1106-DT/R1156-DT/R1256-DT

Lamborghini 4” 
Main Drive Disc 7 Paddle

Clutch 1306 Turbo, 1506  Turbo, 1706 Turbo
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2352

Hydraulic Pump Lamborghini 854

Hydraulics Steering

Cab, Sheet Metal & Electrical

Brakes, Linkage & Hydraulics

Switches

53633
Switch Light Front Side 
Hurliman Lamborghini 

53638
Switch Hazard Hurliman 
Lamborghini SAME 

53634
Switch Beacon Hurliman 
Lamborghini Renault 

53637
Switch Engine Stop 
Hurliman Lamborghini 
SAME 

52278
Switch PTO Command 
Case IH Deutz Fendt

53729
Power Steering Cylinder Lamborghini Centauro70 
Centauro 70 Special Centurion 75 Export 75 Special 
Jaguar 100 95 Export Leopard 85 Export  90 Turbo 
Mercury 85 Export 85SP Panther 90 95 OE Ref: 017663544
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PTO

Cooling System

Fan Belts

PTO Shaft Fiat 2 Speed 540rpm 6 Spline

4461

Track Rod End Universal 550

Clutch, Transmission & PTO

Axle Parts

5145717

Clutch Assemby Universal 11” & Rigid 
Road Disc - Kawe

kawe

Clutches

Track Rod Ends

Part No Models OE Ref Size

2032 Fan Belt Universal 12.5 x 1150

5710
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1446 

Engine

Exhaust

Air Filter Zetor Ursus 385 
385-4 Outer

Exhaust Zetor 8011 
Ursus 385 Black

1414

50 mm

12
70

 m
m

Filters

Air Filters

Axle Parts

Power Steering Pump

1194

Power Steering Pump 135 240 c/o 
Relief Valve Seal kit is 1810529 


